
FURNACE CONTRACTORS
Our furnace contractors are pre-qualified to do furnace upgrades through the Income Qualified Program.  
All furnaces installed through this program are guaranteed to meet the highest energy efficiency ratings.

We work directly with your chosen, pre-qualified contractor to make sure your energy efficient upgrade is simple and easy!   
This includes completing the paperwork for the $9.50 per month payment to be added to your Manitoba Hydro bill.

FURNACE CONTRACTOR NAME PHONE NUMBER LOCATION WEBSITE EMAIL

WINNIPEG
Always Affordable Air 204-946-0808 Winnipeg srn@shaw.ca

CanPro/Gallery 204-256-2681 Winnipeg canprogallery.ca nicole@gallerymechanical.ca

College Electric 204-888-2873 Winnipeg collegeelectric.ca info@collegeelectric.ca

Fair Service Heating 204-221-8070 Winnipeg fairserviceheating.ca fairserviceheating@gmail.com

Green Department HVAC 204-219-8344 Winnipeg greendepthvac.ca sales@greendepthvac.ca

Heritage Heating 204-663-7776 Winnipeg heing@lacdubonnet.com

Home Service Plus 204-505-0095 Winnipeg homeserviceplus.ca hspoffice02@gmail.com

J.M. Balcaen & Sons 204-475-1506 Winnipeg donerightredandwhite.com tomh@balcaenandsons.ca

K.H. HVAC 204-396-1289 Winnipeg kdbh14@gmail.com

Kirkfield Heating 204-661-5898 Winnipeg kirkfieldheating.ca khacltd@mymts.net

Martin's Heating 204-918-8154 Winnipeg martinsheating.ca martinsheating@gmail.com

Mr. Furnace 204-832-6243 Winnipeg mrfurnaceheating.ca mrfurnace@mymts.net

On Time Group 204-774-1474 Winnipeg ontimegroup.ca info@ontimegroup.ca

Provincial Heating & Cooling 204-339-4328 Winnipeg provincialheating.ca Robert.Dill@provincialheating.ca

R&R Heating & Cooling 204-793-9096 Winnipeg rrhcservices.ca rrhc@mts.net

Reliable Heating & Air Conditioning 204-888-6663 Winnipeg reliableheatair.ca reliableheatingair@mymts.net

Sarte Heating & Cooling 204-697-2783 Winnipeg sarte.ca info@sarte.ca

Tench Plumbing & Heating 204-338-8993 Winnipeg tenchplumbing.ca office@tenchplumbing.com

Tradesman Mechanical Services 204-888-2020 Winnipeg tradesmandrcool.com mark@tms2020.com

Winnipeg Home Services (Global) 204-667-9900 Winnipeg 33wally.ca dispatch@gram.ca
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SOUTHERN AND CENTRAL MANITOBA
North Country Plumbing & Heating 204-324-7088 Altona ncphac@gmail.com

Klassen Metal 204-371-6864 Blumenort klassenmet@gmail.com

Kozak Plumbing & Heating 204-745-8787 Carman kozakplumbingandheating.com admin@kozakplumbingandheating.com

Rogers Plumbing & Heating 204-304-0907 Gretna rogerneufeld@mymts.net

Lemazing Mechanical 204-434-6533 Grunthal lemazing.ca sylvie@lemazing.ca

South Central Plumbing & Heating 204-685-2484 MacGregor larrysfurniture@mymts.net

Boundary Plumbing & Heating 204-822-3254 Morden boundaryph@hotmail.com

G & E Schroeder 204-384-6162 Morden gesplumbing@gmail.com

Brown's Plumbing Heating & Electrical 1-800-605-3443 Morris brownsplumbing.ca chad@brownsplumbing.ca

Trav's Plumbing Heating & Refrigeration 204-362-1734 Reinfeld travs-plumbing-heating-and-refigeration.business.site travsplumbing@mymts.net

John's Plumbing & Heating 204-332-0865 Schanzenfeld johnsplumbing07@gmail.com

Polar Plumbing & Heating 204-325-2267 Winkler polarplumbing.ca gord@polarplumbing.ca

WESTERN MANITOBA
6 Star Plumbing & Heating 204-570-2889 Brandon 6starconstruction.ca sixstarpandh@hotmail.com

Heartland Plumbing & Heating 204-637-3003 Austin heartland13@live.ca

Westside Plumbing & Heating 204-728-6079 Brandon mrwestside.ca vanessa@mrwestside.ca

Edwards Plumbing & Heating 204-638-0640 Dauphin edwardsplbghtg@mts.net

Steiner Plumbing & Heating 204-638-3900 Dauphin steinerplumbing.ca admin@steinerplumbing.ca

David Henderson 204-764-2961 Hamiota hazelgrovefarm@hotmail.com

Prairie Mountain HVAC 204-867-7346 Minnedosa kent_brown@outlook.ca

Cross Plumbing & Heating 204-748-2108 Virden nikkisheane@crossplumbingandheatingltd.com

Virden Pinnacle Plumbing & Heating 204-748-1788 Virden dave@pphmb.com

INTERLAKE
Future Mechanical 204-642-5600 Gimli futuremechanicalsystems.ca future@lakenet.ca

EASTERN MANITOBA
Titanium Mechanical 204-346-3268 LaBroquerie titaniummechanical.ca jed@titaniummechanical.ca

Heritage Heating 204-471-3718 Lac du Bonnet heing@lacdubonnet.com

Brown's Plumbing Heating & Electrical 204-326-9571 Steinbach brownsplumbing.ca chad@brownsplumbing.ca

If you are applying from a region that does not have a contractor listed, please contact us for assistance at 204-944-8088 or toll-free 1-888-944-8088.

Furnaces upgrades under the program meet minimum energy efficiency requirements and all upgrades must be approved prior to installation.
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